
FINA/MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
26 -28 April 2013

Moscow (RUS)

Event 307
28 APR 2013 ­ 10:35

Women's 10m Platform
10m Plate­forme Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal B
Demi­Finale B

Referee VINOGRADOV Alexander

Judge 1 BOUSSARD Michel FRA

Judge 2 SOROKINA Anna UKR

Judge 3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos GRE

Judge 4 BEKETOV Andrei RUS

     

Judge 5 STRITT­BURK Carmen SUI

Judge 6 AVASILOAE Florin ROU

Judge 7 NARYSHKIN Vladimir BLR

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 CHEN Ruolin CHN 107B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  75.00 1 75.00 1    373.35

407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  75.20 2 150.20 2 0.20   

6243D 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  73.60 1 223.80 1     

207C 3.3 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  77.55 1 301.35 1     

5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 =2 373.35 1     

2 SI Yajie CHN 107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  72.00 =2 72.00 =2 3.00  368.60

407C 3.2 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0  78.40 1 150.40 1     

6243D 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  70.40 3 220.80 2 3.00   

207C 3.3 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  72.60 2 293.40 2 7.95   

5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  75.20 1 368.60 2 4.75   

3 PAMG Pandelela
Rinong

MAS 107B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0  72.00 =2 72.00 =2 3.00  289.60

205B 2.9 4.5  5.0  5.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0  46.40 3 118.40 3 32.00   

6243D 3.2 8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  72.00 2 190.40 3 33.40   

407C 3.2 5.0  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5  51.20 3 241.60 3 59.75   

5253B 3.2 5.0  5.5  5.0  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5  48.00 4 289.60 3 83.75   

4 WARE Carol­Ann CAN 407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  72.00 =2 72.00 =2 3.00  270.30

207C 3.3 5.5  5.0  4.5  4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0  44.55 4 116.55 4 33.85   

626C 3.3 5.0  5.0  4.0  4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5  41.25 4 157.80 4 66.00   

107B 3.0 5.0  4.5  4.5  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  40.50 4 198.30 4 103.05   

5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5  72.00 =2 270.30 4 103.05   

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty
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